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Employer Feedback Forms

2023-24
Employer Feedback Forms: 31
Sr. Questions Excellent Good Fair Poor
No
A. | Curriculum relevant for employability 29 2 -
B. | Currentsyllabus is need based 28 3 -
C. | Relationship with the faculty members 28 3 -
D. | Discipline and punctuality of employees 31 0 -
E. | Ability to communicate 30 1 -
F. | Use of good judgment 29 2 -
G. | Ability to accept criticism / improvement 29 2 -
H. | Work ethics 31 -
Analysis of Employer Feedback Forms:
Sr. Question Total Percentage Frequency | Marks Remark
No. Grade Grade
1 = cellent 5547948 50,35 81% to 100% A+ Excellent
' xeeten oo 61%1080% | A
2 Good 24/248 9.68% 1% 10 60% Bt
4 Poor 24 .00%
00 0/248 0.00% 319% 10 40% cr
Total 100% 21%1030% | C Fair
11% to 20% D+ Poor

Overall Result: Excellent
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Teachers Feedback Form

2023-2024

> Teachers Feedback Form — 22
» Total Teacher Feedback Form - 22

Questions Yes Sometimes
The course / syllabi taught by me have a good 22 -
balance between theory and application
The overall objectives of the syllabus are well 22 -
defined
Books, reference books and relevant study 22 -
material are available in the library.
The course / syllabi of the subjects taught by me 22 -

increased my knowledge, perspective and interest
in the subject area.

The college has given me full freedom to adopt 22 -
new techniques and strategies in teaching.

Test/examinations are conducted with proper 22 -
coverage of all units in the syllabus.

Do you have scope for academic up gradation and 22 -
research work?

The environment in the college is conducive to 22 -
teaching and learning.

The management/administration is supportive and 22 -
teacher friendly

The college provides adequate opportunities and 22 -

support to faculty members for upgrading their
skills and qualifications.

ICT facilities in the college are adequate and 19 03
satisfactory.
Are you happy the classrooms, campus and total 22 -

infrastructure of the college?
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Parent’s Feedback Form
2023-2024

> Parent’s Feedback Form — 72

> Total Parent’s Feedback Form - 72

Statistical Analysis of the Report

Sr. Questions Yes No
No
A. | Are you member of Parent Teacher Association? 67 5
B. | Are you satisfied with the curriculum? 70 2
C. | Are you satisfied with the environment of the college? 69 3
D. | Do you find progress in your ward’s personality? 71 1
E. | Are you satisfied with sports and cultural activities? 72 -
F. | Does the college maintain academic discipline? 71 1
G. | Does the college ensure safety and security of your ward? 72 .
PARENT’S FEEDBACK
100% 1
98%
9%6% -
: = NO
94% -
W YES
92%
90%

88%
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Parent’s Feedback Form
2023-2024

> Parent’s Feedback Form — 72

> Total Parent’s Feedback Form - 72

Statistical Analysis of the Report

Sr. Questions Yes No
No
A. | Are you member of Parent Teacher Association? 67 5
B. | Are you satisfied with the curriculum? 70 2
C. | Are you satisfied with the environment of the college? 69 3
D. | Do you find progress in your ward’s personality? 71 1
E. | Are you satisfied with sports and cultural activities? 72 -
F. | Does the college maintain academic discipline? 71 1
G. | Does the college ensure safety and security of your ward? 72 .
PARENT’S FEEDBACK
100% 1
98%
9%6% -
: = NO
94% -
W YES
92%
90%

88%
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FEEDBACK FORM ON THEACHING-LEARNING
(Academic Year 2013-

24)

Feedback Form
Analysis Report

Department of Marathi

> Total Students: 10
> Feedback Form: 10

e Teaching Staff
1. Dr. Kavita Murumkar
2. Dr. Amoghsiddha Chendake
3. Dr. Nanasaheb Gavhane
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B. A lll
Total Students: 10 Feedback Form: 10
Name: Prof. Amogsiddha Chendake Subject: Marathi
Feedback Report
Sr. Question Excellent Good Poor
No.
1. Subject Knowledge and Effective Delivery 10 0 0
2. Teaching Methods 09 01 0
3. Teaching Aids 08 02 0
4. Achievement of Objective 10 0 0
5. Overall Quality 09 01 0
Sr. Rank Total | Percentage
No. Marks Frequency | Grade Remark
81% to 100% A+
1. Excellent 46/50 92.00% Excellent
61% to 80% A
2. Good 04/50 8.00% 51% to 60% B+
41% to 50% B Good
3. Poor 00/50 0.00%
31% to 40% C+
Total 100% 01% to 30% C Poor

Overall Result: Excellent
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B. A lll
Total Students: 10 Feedback Form: 10
Prof Name: Dr. Kavita Murumkar Subject Name: Marathi
Feedback Report
Sr. Question Excellent Good Poor
No.
1. Subject Knowledge and Effective Delivery 09 01 0
2. Teaching Methods 08 02 0
3. Teaching Aids 09 01 0
4. | Achievement of Objective 09 01 0
5. Overall Quality 09 01 0
Sr. Rank Total | Percentage
No. Marks Frequency | Grade Remark
81% to 100% A+
1. Excellent 44/50 88.00% Excellent
61% to 80% A
41% to 50% B Good
3. Poor 00/50 0.00%
31% to 40% C+
Total 100% 01% to 30% C Poor

Overall Result: Excellent



Name: Mr. Nanasaheb Gavhane Subject: Marathi

Feedback Report

Sr. Question Excellent Good Poor
No.
1. Subject Knowledge and Effective Delivery 08 02 0
2. Teaching Methods 09 01 0
3. Teaching Aids 08 02 0
4. | Achievement of Objective 09 01 0
5. Overall Quality 09 01 0
Sr. Rank Total | Percentage
No. Marks Frequency | Grade Remark
81% to 100% A+
1. Excellent 43/50 86.00% Excellent
61% to 80% A
41% to 50% B Good
3. Poor 00/50 0.00%
31% to 40% C+
Total 100% 01% to 30% C Poor

Overall Result- Excellent



